
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
25 
6 

212 
180 
18 
2 

76 
337 
56 

Class 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 
PB 

TB 
TB 

Name 
NEY FAUSTINI 
CAIO  LACERDA 
CARLOS VALLONE 
MAURO KERN 
ESTEVAM GARCIA 
F.MENCARELLI 
FINOTTI 
LEONARDO ALMEIDA 
MARCELO SERVIDONE 

Laps 
6 
4 
7 
7 
6 
4 
3 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
1:43.973 
1:48.590 
1:51.143 
1:52.040 
2:00.715 
2:02.925 
2:06.899 
2:13.372 
2:25.870 

Diff 

4.617 
7.170 
8.067 

16.742 
18.952 
22.926 
29.399 
41.897 

Gap 

4.617 
2.553 
0.897 
8.675 
2.210 
3.974 
6.473 

12.498 

In Lap 
3 
3 
7 
3 
5 
3 
2 
2 
5 

S1 Best 
26.545 
28.134 
28.826 
29.019 
31.165 
31.499 
32.977 
34.828 
38.377 

S2 Best 
52.426 
53.256 
55.311 
54.938 
58.951 

1:02.089 
1:01.968 
1:02.404 
1:12.446 

S3 Best 
24.498 
27.200 
26.454 
27.896 
30.200 
29.337 
31.786 
33.490 
35.047 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/02/2023 17:27:17 
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1a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023 
OPEN PAULISTA 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 17:09:57 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

10/02/2023 17:10 


